EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

2020 Product Range Pro 600F Helmet



DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY - PRO 600F HELMET

DECLARATION OF PPE & IT'S INTENDED USE

This Helmet has been tested by an EU Notified Body & been awarded an 'EU Type-Examination

A protective helmet with fixed faceguard designed to reduce the severity of injuries gained

while batting when playing cricket only. The faceguard has been ergonomically designed to

offers comfort and impact protection in accordance with BS7928:2013.

reduce the chance of facial contact without compromising visibility whilst the protective shell

CERTIFICATION OF CONFORMITY TO STANDARD BS7928:2013

Certificate'.

Certificate Number: PPE20161961 INSPEC International Limited, 56 Leslie Hough Way, Salford, Greater Manchester M6 6AJ, UK

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

File Last Modified: March, 2017

Product Name:

Pro 600F Helmet

Code Number: Product Sizes: 3M29512

Product Colours:

Small, Medium, Large

Black, Bottle Green, Gold, Maroon, Navy, Red, Royal Blue & White

Notified Body:



DECLARATION OF LANGUAGE RESPONSIBILTIES Information regarding this product is only made available in English as this is the main language of Countries where Cricket is played; however, should Exports be made to Countries where English is not widely spoken, all user information will be made available in the appropriate language.

DECLARATION OF FILE STORAGE

Kookaburra will retain a copy of the Product Technical File for a period of ten years following the last date of manufacture of the product.

COMPANY ADDRESS

KOOKABURRA READER LIMITED (covering sales to UK, Europe, North America & West Indies) 3 Brakey Road, Weldon North Industrial Estate, Corby, Northants, NN17 5LU, United Kingdom KOOKABURRA SPORT PTY LIMITED (covering sales to Australia, New Zealand & South Africa) 218 Chesterville Road, Moorabbin, Victoria, 3189, Australia

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Kookaburra Reader Limited declare that the following PPE is in conformity with Regulation (EU) 2106/425 of the European Parliament and the Council for the following PPE Equipment:

• Pro 600F Helmet (all sizes)

Signed for, & on behalf of Kookaburra Reader Limited

Name: Mark Wellbelove - Chief Executive Officer

Date:

15 - OB - 2019

SUPPLEMENTARY INFORMATION

Product Information File - 2020 Pro 600F Helmet PPER Technical File - Pro 600F Helmet Product Tags - Pro 600F Helmet Product Packaging - Pro 600F Helmet